Cambium Networks Inc.

3800 Golf Road, Suite 360 Rolling Meadows, IL 60008, USA

Attestation Statements

Date: 2023/2/13

Federal Communications Commission 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia MD 21046 Subject: Attestation Statements Part 2.911(d)(5)(i)-(ii) Filing

FCC ID : Z8H89FT0077

To Whom It May Concern:

Statement for 47 CFR section 2.911(d)(5)(i)

Cambium Networks Inc. ("the applicant") certifies that the equipment for which authorization is sought <u>is not</u> "covered" equipment prohibited from receiving an equipment authorization pursuant to section 2.903 of the FCC rules.

Statement for 47 CFR section 2.911(d)(5)(ii)

Cambium Networks Inc. ("the applicant") certifies that, as of the date of the filing of the application, the applicant <u>is</u> <u>not</u> identified on the Covered List as an entity producing "covered" equipment.

Respectfully,

| Applicant's company name | : | Cambium Networks Inc. |
|-----------------------------|---|--|
| Applicant's company address | : | 3800 Golf Road, Suite 360 Rolling Meadows, IL 60008, USA |

| Signature | : | Steven Digitally signed by Steven M.Payne DN: cn=Steven M.Payne, o=Cambium, ou=Engineering, mail=steve.payne@cambiumnetwork s.com, c=US Dete: 2023.02.13.17;02:54.06;001 |
|--------------------|---|--|
| Name and Job Title | : | Steve M. Payne / R.F. Principle Staff Engineer |
| E-Mail | : | steve.payne@cambiumnetworks.com |
| Tel | : | 224-392-5930 |
| Fax | : | 847-576-0801 |